09:30
10:00
10:05
10:30

10:50
11:20

12:05

13:05
14:05

14.50

15:35

User Experience Special Interest Group
4th September 2018 at SAP, Clockhouse Place

AGENDA

Registration & Coffee
Introduction & Welcome
UKISUG Update

Walldorf '‘Meet the Experts' update

There was a big focus on Ul and UX for this year's trip, and so it was
especially relevant for the UX SIG. Update on specific issues and future
plans.

COFFEE & NETWORKING

How to build your own Smart Business App

In 20 Minutes without coding.

Warburtons use SAP Smart Business on-premise for Suite-on-Hana to
report real-time manufacturing information which helps to keep their
performance KPI’s as fresh as their products.

Blockchain, IoT, SAPUI5 and Amazon Alexa all working together with
SAP S/4AHANA

Demonstration of an innovative use of Blockchain, loT, SAPUI5 and
Amazon Alexa all working together with SAP S/4AHANA

LUNCH & NETWORKING

Complex Fiori App development using Ulsmart

Showcasing an SAP Fiori project, we have done together with our customer
Yorkshire Water. The use case of the app includes the data capture and
data governance by partners, that build assets for Yorkshire Water during
capital projects.

EScript Live Demo

Presentation + demo of InScribe system

Close

Sponsored By:

i

JKISUG 4P

All
SIG Chair
UKISUG

Steve Rumsby

All

Wayne McFadden

Warburtons

Neil Kumar
Capgemini UK

All

Hitz Patel

Capgemini

Vincent Escalier
SAP

All
Hosted by:

SAP



