

## User Experience Special Interest Group 4th September 2018 at SAP, Clockhouse Place AGENDA

09:30	Registration & Coffee	All
10:00	Introduction & Welcome	SIG Chair
10:05	UKISUG Update	UKISUG
10:30	Walldorf 'Meet the Experts' update	Steve Rumsby
	There was a big focus on UI and UX for this year's trip, and so it was especially relevant for the UX SIG. Update on specific issues and future plans.	
10:50	COFFEE & NETWORKING	All
11:20	How to build your own Smart Business App In 20 Minutes without coding.	Wayne McFadden
	Warburtons use SAP Smart Business on-premise for Suite-on-Hana to report real-time manufacturing information which helps to keep their performance KPI's as fresh as their products.	Warburtons
12:05	Blockchain, IoT, SAPUI5 and Amazon Alexa all working together with SAP S/4HANA	Neil Kumar Capgemini UK
	Demonstration of an innovative use of Blockchain, IoT, SAPUI5 and Amazon Alexa all working together with SAP S/4HANA	
13:05	LUNCH & NETWORKING	All
14:05	Complex Fiori App development using Ulsmart	Hitz Patel
	Showcasing an SAP Fiori project, we have done together with our customer Yorkshire Water. The use case of the app includes the data capture and data governance by partners, that build assets for Yorkshire Water during capital projects.	Capgemini
14.50	EScript Live Demo	Vincent Escalier
	Presentation + demo of InScribe system	SAP
15:35	Close	All
Sponsored By:		Hosted by:

Capgemini